1:48 PM Heritage Lake Association, Inc.
12/03/21 Monthly Deposit Summary
Accrual Basis November 2021
Type Date Memo Cir Split Amount Balance
General Funds
1000 - First Security Checking 906662
Deposit 11/01/2021 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 1,142.67 1,142.67
Deposit 11/05/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 1,141.02 2,283.69
Deposit 11/08/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 553.76 2,837.45
Deposit 11/10/2021 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 300.00 3,137.45
Deposit 11/11/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 242.94 3,380.39
Deposit 11/16/2021 Deposit X 4016 - Citat... 50.00 3,430.39
Deposit 11/23/2021 Deposit X -SPLIT- 350.88 3,781.27
Deposit 11/30/2021 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 617.00 4,398.27
Deposit 11/30/2021 Interest X 4205 - Inter... 3.97 4,402.24
Total 1000 - First Security Checking 906662 4,402.24 4,402.24
Total General Funds 4,402.24 4,402.24
Lake Funds
1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972
Deposit 11/09/2021 Deposit X  -SPLIT- 271.76 271.76
Deposit 11/16/2021 Deposit X 1499 - Und... 67.94 339.70
Deposit 11/23/2021 Deposit 1499 - Und... 67.94 407.64
Deposit 11/30/2021 Deposit 1499 - Und... 67.94 475.58
Deposit 11/30/2021 Interest X 4203 - Inter... 14.72 490.30
Total 1001 - Lake Fund MM 906972 490.30 490.30
Total Lake Funds 490.30 490.30
Road Funds
1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424
Deposit 11/30/2021 Interest X 4204 - Inter... 222 222
Total 1011 - Road Fund- MM 909424 2.22 2.22
Total Road Funds 2.22 2.22
TOTAL 4,894.76 4,894.76

Page 1



